In substitution of copy of
Explanatory Statement
previously issued

AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY
SURVEYORS ACT 1967
REVOCATION AND DETERMINATION OF FEES
EXPLANATORY STATEMENT

NO. 53 OF 1995

This Determination made under Section 52A of the Surveyors Act 1967 (the Act)
revokes the existing Determination of Fees and sets the fees for the purposes of the
Act.

This Last
Year Year

. Section 16 - upon registration as a surveyor,
the Board will enter that person
in the Register of Surveyors and
issue a Certificate of registration,
with either

(i) typed inscription 65 62

(ii) copperplate inscription 160 155
.Section 19 - a registered surveyor shall pay an

annual fee otherwise is name will

be removed from the Register of

Surveyors. Any person removed

from the Register may apply to

have his name restored.

(i) annual registration fee 160 155

(ii) restoration application 270 260
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This
Year

urvevors (Examination and Regi

. Regulation 6 -

. Regulation 7 -

. Regulation 18 -

. Regulations
27,28 & 29 -

provides that a person may upon
approval either enter into articles

with a registered surveyor and a

person undertaking to serve under

the articles may apply for

registration of the articles 130

provides that articles may, by
Instrument in writing be

transferred to another registered
surveyor 25

provides for application to the
Board of Surveyors for permission
to sit for the examinations

(i) written 80

(ii) oral and practical 130

provide for the registration as a

surveyor in those cases where

the person has been issued with

a certificate of competency, gained
qualifications in a reciprocating

State or on the basis of

qualifications obtained outside

Australia 215
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Last
Year

125

25

80

125

210




. Regulation 30 -

. Regulation 31 -

. Regulation 33 -

provides for the issue of a
certificate of Registration to
registered surveyors

(i) wath typed inscription

(ii) with copperplate inscription

provides for the issue of a
letter of accreditation to a
person who desires to become
registered or authorised as

a surveyor in a reciprocating
State

provides that a person with
good reason may inspect
the Register of Surveyors
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This
Year

65

160

65

25

Last
Year

62

155

62

25




		(02)+61 2 6205 3700
	2014-04-22T11:27:28+1000
	Canberra
	ACT Parliamentary Counsel
	Document is authorised




